

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos. 3 & 4 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1847/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 29/10/2004 in RSA No. 469/1980 of the  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAM KISHAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LALI @ KRISHANA Respondent(s)

I.A.No.3: (Appln. for substitution of LRs. of deceased sole respondent)  
I.A.No.4: (Appln. for c/delay in filing substitution application)

(With office report dt. 24.10.2007)

Date: 22/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.F. Humayunisa, Adv.  
Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Meera Aggarwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Put up after four weeks. In the meantime, pleadings may be  
completed.

(N. Annapurna)  
Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)  
Court Master